 FEATURES
 225 x 70 (140) x 42 mm (60 max. according to option)
 INPUT : 12, 24, 48, 72, 110, 150, 300Vdc
 OUTPUT : 1 or 2 outputs 3V3 to 48Vout
 POWER : Up to 1000W
 Effi ciency : 84 % typ.
 Chassis mounting, conduction cooled
 Options : -40°C, heatsink, military MIL-STD1275A

OUTPUT
PST14
HOW TO ORDER ?
5/5Rev. 03
Option
T
H
M
N
L
N = 225 x 70
L = 225 x 140
T = -40°C operation
H = Heatsink
M= Military
PST14 Vin V1 P1
12
24
48
72
110
150
300
N
3V3
5V
12V
15V
24V
28V
36V
48V
N
150
175
200
264
300
400
500
OUTPUT 1
Option
T
H
M
V2 P2
N
3V3
5V
12V
15V
24V
28V
36V
48V
N
150
175
200
264
300
400
500
OUTPUT 2
N = 225 x 70
L = 225 x 140
T = -40°C operation
H = Heatsink
M= Military
For single output
L